University of Maryland, Baltimore
Employee Table 3

Fall 2020 Employees by School and Status

School of Dentistry

Carey School of Law
School of Medicine

School of Nursing

School of Pharmacy
School of Social Work
Graduate School
Academic Affairs
Operations & Planning
Administration & Finance
Center for Information Technology
External Relations
Philanthropy

Research & Development

Office of the President

Total UMB

Full-Time

263
181
3,249
266
323
305
32
129
34
735
103
35
31
62

40

5,788

Part-Time

87
182
699
530
140
230

66

15

1,968

Total

350
363
3,948
796
463
535
98
144
35
741
106
40
32
63

42

7,756
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